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196 Without Empiracal Evidence 196 Biggar, Jan 0 0 63.684% 1 63.684% 1 63.684% 1

Test 1a 1a1a1a1a

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2

Position C Position
Y

O

R

I

D
Position

DT Closed

Judge 3
Y

O

U

N

G

 

R

I

D

E

R

S

Position

NEWCOMER COMPETITION

15/09/2013

Newcomer DT Closed

Judge 3



No. Horse
EA REG 

NO
Rider

D

I

V

EA MEM 

NO
E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

supp = x

0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Harding, Judith 0 7002711 76.000% 1 76.000% 1
0210 Melton Vale Fahbantor 70010210 VanderVlist, Jessica 0 68.000% 2 68.000% 2

0186 Leica Legend 71000186 Davis, Lydia yr 7002914  66.750% 3 66.750% 3 1

0040 Without Empiracal Evidence 0040 Biggar, Jan 0 0 64.000% 4 64.000% 4

0047 MCM Marquis 0047 Brown, Victoria 0  59.500% 5 59.500% 5

0038 Falakess 0038 Blyth, Jane 0 56.500% 6 56.500% 6

Test 1a 1a1a1a1a
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0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Harding, Judith 7002711 71.500% 1 71.500% 1
7017 Pop Star 70007017 Miller, Carolyne 0 0 69.500% 2 69.500% 2

7267 Hermione 70007267 BROUGH, Elizabeth 7001249  67.750% 3 67.750% 3

0210 Melton Vale Fahbantor 70010210 VanderVlist, Jessica 0 0 67.500% 4 67.500% 4

Test 1b RESULTS 1b1b1b1b
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7017 Pop Star 70007017 Miller, Carolyne 0 0 71.200% 1 71.200% 1

0047 MCM Marquis 0047 Brown, Victoria 0 0 67.600% 2 67.600% 2

0186 Leica Legend 71000186 Davis, Lydia 7002914 65.800% 3 65.800% 3

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 0 62.400% 4 62.400% 4
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0038 Falakess 0038 Blyth, Jane 0 0  59.800% 5 59.800% 5

Test 1b RESULTS 1b1b1b1b
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0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Harding, Judith 0 7002711  72.600% 1 72.600% 1

7267 Hermione 70007267 BROUGH, Elizabeth 7001249 67.000% 2 67.000% 2

0210 Melton Vale Fahbantor 70010210 VanderVlist, Jessica 0 0 65.600% 3 65.600% 3
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0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 57.037% 1 63.148% 1 60.093% 1

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Denney, Anne 0 0 38.889% 2 41.852% 2 40.370.% 2
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0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 7100151 62.037% 1 64.074% 1 63.056% 1

7627 Clearview All Courage 70007627 ATKINSON, Judith 7000019 53.148% 2 54.074% 2 53.611% 2
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0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 58.333% 60 60.152% 1 59.242% 1

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Helen 0 0 43.182% 2 47.727% 2 45.455% 2
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7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 0 7000262 62.121% 1 68.939% 1 65.530% 1

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 0 7002612  60.303% 2 58.788% 3 59.545% 2

7343 Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin 0 7000262 58.636% 3 58.939% 2 58.788% 3

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 0 7100151 56.515% 4 58.636% 4 57.576% 4

Test 3a RESULTS 3a3a3a3a

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Sandra Sloane

Position C Position B H

No. Horse
EA REG 

NO
Rider

D

I

V

EA MEM 

NO
E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

supp = x

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 7000262 60.429% 1 62.714% 1 61.571% 1

7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 FURLONGE, Toni 0 7000158 58.429% 2 61.000% 2 59.714% 2
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supp = x

0497 Voltaire 7000497 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 66.286% 1 66.286% 1

Test 3b RESULTS 3b3b3b3b

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Sandra Sloane
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7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 7000497 68.088% 1 72.794% 1 70.441% 1

7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 FURLONGE, Toni 7000158  56.912% 3 59.118% 2 58.015% 2

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 0 7002612 58.824% 2 53.382% 3 56.103% 3

Test 4a RESULTS 4a4a4a4a

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Sandra Sloane
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7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 7001104 52.917% 1 58.333% 1 55.625% 1
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7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 0 7001104 54.028% 1 58.194% 1 56.111% 1
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